
Popcorn with
Cappuccino
Ingredients
Corn, Sugar, Butter
(Milk), Corn Syrup,
Cream (Milk) (11%),
Coffee, Cocoa Powder
 (Soya), Cinnamon.
Allergy information
For allergens see
ingredients in bold
italic. Made in an
environment where
nuts, peanuts and
sesame seeds are
present.
Storage instructions
Store in a cool, dry,
dark place. Once open
consume within 5 days.

Energy
Typical values per

Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

1907kJ
100g

457kcal
26.7g
16.3g
56.4g
37.3g
2.6g
3.0g

0.50g

Serving
305kJ
73kcal

4.3g
2.6g
9.0g
6.0g
0.4g
0.5g

0.08g
Serving size = 16g

No artificial flavours,
colours or preservatives
Gluten free
Suitable for vegetarians

32g
(two servings per pack)

Discover our full collection
at joeandsephs.co.uk
Find joeandseph on:

If you don’t love this popcorn...
...I’ll eat my hats!  

Creamy coffee with a chocolate
& cinnamon crunch

CAPPUCCINO
GOURMETOPCORN P

 
Joe’s Gourmet Foods Ltd, 3 Willen Field Road, 
London, NW10 7BQ, UK
Joe’s Gourmet Foods Ltd, 71 Lower Baggot Street,  
ublin, DO2 P593, IE

Produced in the UK at Joe & Seph’s Kitchens
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AIR-POPPED POPCORN COATED IN OUR
SMOOTH CARAMEL WITH COFFEE,

CHOCOLATE & CINNAMON

CHOCOLATE &
CINNAMON

SMOOTH
CREAM

RICH
COFFEE
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